
Time Floor 1 Round Adj. Groups Count Total time

7:15 Open hall

8:30 Opening ceremony 1 0:10

8:40 SOLO Junioři Jazz Dance Final 4 4 0:12

8:52 SOLO Děti Jazz Dance Final 1 1 0:03

8:55 SOLO Mládež Jazz Dance Final 1 1 0:03

8:58 DUO Junioři Jazz Dance Final 1 1 0:03

9:01 DUO Mládež Jazz Dance Final 1 1 0:03

9:04 Velký team - Jazz Dance - Děti Final 1 1 0:05

9:09 Velký team - Jazz Dance - Junioři Final 4 4 0:20

9:29 Price presentation + Break 1 0:16

9:45 SOLO Děti Show Dance Semifinal 10 10 0:30

10:15 SOLO Miniděti Show Dance Final 5 5 0:15

10:30 SOLO Děti Show Dance Final 5 5 0:15

10:45 DUO Miniděti Show Dance Final 1 1 0:03

10:48 SOLO Junioři Show Dance Final 4 4 0:12

11:00 SOLO Mládež Show Dance Final 4 4 0:12

11:12 SOLO Dospělí Show Dance Final 2 2 0:06

11:18 Price presentation + Break 1 0:22

11:40 Malý team - Show Dance - Miniděti Final 1 1 0:05

11:45 Malý team - Show Dance - Junioři Final 3 3 0:15

12:00 Velký team - Show Dance - Miniděti Final 2 2 0:10

12:10 Price presentation 1 0:50

13:00 Malý team - Show Dance - Děti Final 1 1 0:05

13:05 Malý team - Show Dance - Masters Final 1 1 0:05

13:10 Velký team - Show Dance - Děti Final 5 5 0:25

13:35 Velký team - Show Dance - Masters Final 3 3 0:15

13:50 Velký team - Show Dance - Junioři Final 5 5 0:25

14:15 Velký team - Show Dance - Dospělí Final 1 1 0:05

14:20 Price presentation 1 0:20

14:40 SOLO Miniděti Contemporary - improvizace 1. round 2 14 0:06

14:46 SOLO Děti Contemporary - improvizace 1. round 2 13 0:06

14:52 SOLO Miniděti Contemporary - improvizace Semifinal 1 8 0:03

14:55 SOLO Děti Contemporary - improvizace Semifinal 1 8 0:03

14:58 SOLO Junioři Contemporary - improvizace Semifinal 2 9 0:06

15:04 SOLO Miniděti Contemporary - improvizace Final 1 5 0:03

15:07 SOLO Děti Contemporary - improvizace Final 1 5 0:03

15:10 SOLO Junioři Contemporary - improvizace Final 1 5 0:03

15:13 Price presentation + Break 1 0:17

15:30 SOLO Děti Contemporary Semifinal 12 12 0:36

16:06 SOLO Miniděti Contemporary Final 1 1 0:03

16:09 SOLO Junioři Contemporary Semifinal 12 12 0:36

16:45 SOLO Dospělí Contemporary Final 1 0:03

16:48 SOLO Děti Contemporary Final 5 5 0:15

17:03 SOLO Junioři Contemporary Final 5 5 0:15

17:18 SOLO Mládež Contemporary Final 5 5 0:15

17:33 DUO Děti Contemporary Final 2 2 0:06
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17:39 DUO Junioři Contemporary Final 3 3 0:09

17:48 DUO Mládež Contemporary Final 2 2 0:06

17:54 Price presentation + Break 1 0:25

18:19 Velký team - Contemporary - Děti Final 2 2 0:10

18:29 Malý team - Contemporary - Mládež Final 1 1 0:05

18:34 Velký team - Contemporary - Junioři Final 2 2 0:10

18:44 Velký team - Contemporary - Miniděti Final 2 2 0:10

18:54 Malý team - Contemporary - Junioři Final 2 2 0:10

19:04 Showcases - Jazz Dance - Masters Final 1 1 0:05

19:09 Showcases - Show Dance - Mládež Final 1 1 0:05

19:14 1 0:30

19:44 END OF COMPETITION 0:00

Price presentation + Ending ceremony


